
 
 
 

Spring 2020 Summer 2020 
SED 302: Adapting Instruction for Students with Disabilities (campus) 
 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with Disabilities 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with Disabilities SED 516: Collaborative Consultation in Early Childhood (EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 511: Planning Inclusive Early Childhood Programs and Environments  
(EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED/SEI-ECSE 524: Supporting Play and Social Emotional Development in 
Young Children (EI-ECSE), May Term  
 

SED 521: Center-Based Practicum and Seminar in Early Intervention           
(EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 528: Educational Methods for Students with Autism (LI) 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 544: Math Methods in Special Education (HI) 
 

SED 543: Program Planning and Curriculum Access (HI; LI) 

SED 546: Writing Interventions for Students with Disabilities (HI) 
 

SED 564: Universal Design for Learning and Assistive Technology in Pre-K-12 
Classrooms (HI; LI) 
 

SED 556: Assessment in Special Education II: Students with Autism Spectrum 
Disorders and Severe Disabilities (LI) 
 

SED 563: Positive Behavior Support for Students with Autism Spectrum 
Disorders (LI) 
 

SED 582: Response to Intervention for Behavior: Targeted Intervention  
 

SED 566: Executive Functioning 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues (HI; LI) 
 

SED 583: Response to Intervention for Behavior: Individualized Interventions 

SED 610: Internship in Special Education Teaching (HI; LI)  
 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues (EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 

SED 620: Critical and Creative Thinking and Panel Review 
 (HI; LI)  
 

 
 

SED 655: Graduate Project in Early Intervention (EI-ECSE) 
 

 

  

 

 
 
 
                                                               

Special Education  
Three Year Course Plan 

2020-2022 
 



Fall 2020 Spring 2021 Summer 2021 
SED 302: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities (campus) 
 

SED 302: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities (campus) 
 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities 
 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities 
 

SED 516: Collaborative Consultation in Early Childhood 
(EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 505: Diversity of Development in Childhood (EI-
ECSE) 
 

SED 506: Assessment and Program Planning in Early 
Childhood (EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with 
Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 513: Individualized Practicum (EI-ECSE) SED 511: Planning Inclusive Early Childhood Programs 
and Environments (EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 514: Administration and Public Policy for Early 
Childhood Programs (EI-ECSE) 

SED 513: Individualized Practicum (EI-ECSE) SED 543: Program Planning and Curriculum Access (HI; 
LI) 
 

SED 517: Servings Infants and Toddlers in Natural 
Environments (EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with 
Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 564: Universal Design for Learning and Assistive 
Technology in Pre-K-12 Classrooms (HI; LI) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with 
Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 563: Positive Behavior Support for Students with 
Autism Spectrum Disorders (LI) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 536: Instructional Strategies for Students with 
Severe Disabilities (LI) 

SED 566: Executive Functioning 

SED 543: Program Planning and Curriculum Access   
(HI; LI) 
 

SED 544: Math Methods in Special Education (HI) 
 

SED 583: Response to Intervention for Behavior: 
Individualized Interventions 

SED 545: Intervention for Reading Difficulties (HI; LI)  
 

SED 546: Writing Interventions for Students with 
Disabilities (HI) 
 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues 
(EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 

SED 553: Assessment in Special Education I (HI)  
 

SED 553: Assessment in Special Education I (HI)  
 

 

SED 581: Response to Intervention for Behavior: 
School-wide Prevention 
 

SED 556: Assessment in Special Education II: Students 
with Autism Spectrum Disorders and Severe Disabilities 
(LI) 
 

 

SED 585: Social Communication for Students with 
Autism Spectrum Disorders  
 

SED 582: Response to Intervention for Behavior: 
Targeted Intervention 

 

SED 587: Collaborations and Transitions for Special 
Educators (HI; LI) 
 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues 
(EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 

 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues 
(EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 

SED 610: Internship in Special Education Teaching (HI; 
LI)  
 

 



SED 610: Internship in Special Education Teaching (HI; 
LI)  
 

SED 620: Critical and Creative Thinking and Panel 
Review (HI; LI)  
 

 

SED 620: Critical and Creative Thinking and Panel 
Review (HI; LI)  
 

SED 655: Graduate Project in Early Intervention (EI-
ECSE) 
 

 

 
 

Fall 2021 Spring 2022 Summer 2022 
SED 302: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities (campus) 
 

SED 302: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities (campus) 
 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities 
 

SED 500: Adapting Instruction for Students with 
Disabilities 
 

SED 516: Collaborative Consultation in Early Childhood 
(EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 505: Diversity of Development (EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 511: Planning Inclusive Early Childhood Programs 
and Environments (EI-ECSE) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with 
Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 513: Individualized Practicum (EI-ECSE) SED 513: Individualized Practicum (EI-ECSE) SED/SEI-ECSE 524: Supporting Play and Social 
Emotional Development in Young Children (EI-ECSE), 
May Term 
 

SED 517: Servings Infants and Toddlers in Natural 
Environments (EI-ECSE) 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with 
Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 520: Law and Policy Affecting Individuals with 
Disabilities (HI; LI) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 543: Program Planning and Curriculum Access (HI; 
LI) 

SED 528: Educational Methods for Students with 
Autism (LI) 

SED 544: Math Methods in Special Education (HI) 
 

SED 564: Universal Design for Learning and Assistive 
Technology in Pre-K-12 Classrooms (HI; LI) 
 

SED 532: Behavior Management and Intervention (HI) 
 

SED 546: Writing Interventions for Students with 
Disabilities (HI) 
 

SED 563: Positive Behavior Support for Students with 
Autism Spectrum Disorders (LI) 
 

SED 543: Program Planning and Curriculum Access (HI; 
LI) 
 

SED 556: Assessment in Special Education II: Students 
with Autism Spectrum Disorders and Severe Disabilities 
(LI) 
 

SED 566: Executive Functioning 

SED 545: Intervention for Reading Difficulties (HI; LI)  
 

SED 582: Response to Intervention for Behavior: 
Targeted Intervention 

SED 583: Response to Intervention for Behavior: 
Individualized Interventions 
 

SED 553: Assessment in Special Education I (HI)  
 

SED 587: Collaboration and Transitions (HI; LI)  SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues 
(EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 



SED 585: Social Communication for Students with 
Autism Spectrum Disorders  
 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues 
(EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 

SED 610: Internship in Special Education Teaching (HI; 
LI)  
 

SED 605: Seminar in Special Education: Critical Issues 
(EI-ECSE; HI; LI) 
 

SED 610: Critical and Creative Thinking and Panel 
Review (HI; LI)  
 

 

SED 610: Internship in Special Education Teaching (HI; 
LI)  
 

SED 620: Critical and Creative Thinking and Panel 
Review (HI; LI)  
 

 

SED 620: Critical and Creative Thinking and Panel 
Review (HI; LI)  
 

SED 655: Graduate Project in Early Intervention (EI-
ECSE) 
 

 

Key: Campus = on-campus class; EI-ECSE-ECSE = early intervention/early childhood special education program; HI = high incidence program; LI = low incidence 
program 
Note: This schedule is tentative and may change due to factors such as instructor availability, course need, and/or course enrollment.               
 


